	FORM No. 383-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR	Dregon	Trust Daed Series	Vol m88
	86249		Sper 32152	STEVENS. NES Rag Bo. POR 5734
		APPOI	NTMENT OF SUCCESS	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	T T 30		
	••••••	is the	grantor, and Far	las L. Pratt and Sandra L. Pratt mers Home Administration, U.S.D. nited States of America
	20. ⁸ /	is the	trustee, and U	mers Home Administration, U.S.D. nited States of America
	Advise and second to the here's	1		
	is the trustee, and <u>United States of America</u> 19.84, and recorded on <u>October 12</u> , 19.84, in book/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> as lee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception Noof the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u>			
A P A	The undersigned, who is the	he present b	mofiet	Sinch gage Records ofKlamath
	NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints			
	feminine and the neuter and the si IN WITNESS WHEREOF.	nt and when	never the context here	of so requires, the magazity is a
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	, the undersi	gned beneficiary has	
	officers duly authorized thereunto	corporate na	ime to be signed and	of so requires, the masculine gender includes the i. hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned ris corporate seal to be affixed horourd.
	DATER	by order of	its Board of Directors	thereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned rits corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
			9.88	a TTPA.
	Tolen A. Company	,	DAVID T.	CHEN, State Director
	HELEN F. JOHNSON		USDA, Fai	rmers Home Administration
	NUTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	4		
	Hy Commandian Expires 10-3-59	7		
	(1) secured by a corporation, affin corporate seal)			
	(if the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)			
	STATE OF OREGON,		94.570)	
	County of MULTNOMAH) ss.	STATE OF OREGO	N, County of
	The foregoing instrument was acknowled me thisApril 6			foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19, by, sident, and by
	DAVID T. CHEN, State Dire	,19.88, <i>by</i> ector	pres	sident, and by, cretary of
	Admini	istration		
	Helen F. Johnson		a	
	(SEAL) Storage Libric	tor Oregon	Notary Public for Oreg	on
	My commission expires: 10-0	3-89	My commission expires.	
	APPOINTMENT OF	1		
	SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	:		STATE OF OREGON,
	RE: Trust Deed from Pratt			County ofKlamath ss. I certify that the within instrument
		rantor		of
	Farmers Home Administration	00	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED	
		<u>₩11</u>	FOR RECORDING	
		rustee	WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County
	Transamerica Title Ins. Co 12360 E Burnaide	0.		Witness my hand and and the
	Portland, Oregon 07016	•		county annxea.
	Attr: James D. Thompson	il		Evelyn.Biehn, County.Clerk
				By Security A fets ch. Deputy
		20	anna a bha ann an tha ann ann an tha ann ann an tha ann Ann ann ann an tha ann ann an tha ann an tha	Fee \$5.00
	28	J		
				6 Million To the second second second
NUE DE L				

1

Contraction of the second